			ack	nowledge	ed	l in a	10/5/18		P P - AAIA			
AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION/MODI	IFIC/	ATION OF C	ONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CO	DDE	PAGE O	FIPAGES ZUIN			
2. AMENDMENT/I	MODIFICATION NO.		3. EFFECTIV	E DATE	4.1	   REQUISITION/PURCHASE	REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO	). (If applicable)			
P00004 See Block 16C					192118FDADAL00089.5							
6. ISSUED BY	CC	ODE	ICE/DCF		7.	ADMINISTERED BY (If other	er than Item 6)	CODE ICE	/DCR			
ICEDETENTION COMPLIANCE REMOVALS IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT 801 I STREET NW SUITE 930 WASHINGTON DC 20536						ICEDETENTION COMPLIANCE REMOVALS IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT 801 I STREET NW SUITE 930 WASHINGTON DC 20536						
8. NAME AND AD	DRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.,	street,	county, State an	d ZIP Code)	(x)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOI	LICITATION NO.	<del> </del>				
	COURTHOUSE					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		NO				
					x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. EROIGSA-17-0004,							
CODE 0462867870000  The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date second items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknown separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment make the PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AN virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change make reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)  See Schedule  13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/OR  CHECK ONE  A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.						70CDCR18FIGR0						
CODE	0.650500000		TEACH ITY CO	ne .	_	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1	3)					
0462	867870000				<u></u>	02/16/2018	) NO					
								ended. Sis not				
reference to the 12. ACCOUNTING See Sched  CHECK ONE A.  B.	solicitation and this amendment, AND APPROPRIATION DATA (i ule 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	and if required to Miles TO Miles TRAC	is received priorities) ODIFICATION ( PURSUANT TO OT/ORDER IS N IN ITEM 14, F	r to the opening hour and Ne To CONTRACTS/ORDER  : (Specify authority) THI  MODIFIED TO REFLECT URSUANT TO THE AUT	t I  S. I  THE	e specified.  TO CYCLES THE CONTRACT  T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT  ANGES SET FORTH IN ITE  E ADMINISTRATIVE CHANCE  RITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	CT/ORDER NO. AS D	667,654.7 ESCRIBED IN ITER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
D.	OTHER (Specify type of modific											
X   F	UNDING ONLY ACTION	NLY ACTION IAW EROIGSA-17-0004										
E, IMPORTANT:	Contractor X is n	ot.	is required	to sign this document ar	nd ret	turn	_ copies to the issui	ing office.				
DUNS Number COR: Richard Scontraction  The purpose Detention  As a result	ard Casillas: 214 Specialist: Andre ng Officer: Arnol se of this modifi Services at John	1-4: ea : ld :	24-7833 Shaver: Casterli tion is n County	(Richard.D.C 202-732-2864 Ine: 202-732- to provide for	Cas 1 (A -23 Tun	illas@ice.dhs. ndrea.Shaver@i 94(Arnold.P.Ca ding in the am	gov) ce.dhs.gov asterline@i	) ce.dhs.gov				
By: \$66 Continued		of th	o document rot	ioropood in Itom D.A. or 4.	04.0	a haratafara ahangad ramaa	sing unchanged and its	a full force and offer	nt.			
	d herein, all terms and conditions		o document let	STOREGO AL REAL S A OF II	1	6A, NAME AND TITLE OF BRITTANY TOBIA ARNOLD CASTERL	CONTRACTING OFF		·····			
15B. CONTRACTO				15C. DATE SIGNED	1	6B. UNITED STATES OF A	<b>TOBIAS</b>	l l	6C. DATE SIGNED by BRITTANY M TOBIAS 9 10:24:13 -04'00'			
NSN 7540-01-152 Previous edition u						(Signature of		STANDARD FORM Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.2				

CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF EROIGSA-17-0004,/70CDCR18FIGR00131/P00004 2 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF

TEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	To: \$8,138,732.96				
	Exempt Action: Y Sensitive Award: NONE				
	Discount Terms:	1			
	Net 30	Ì			
	Accounting Info:	1			
	ERODETN-D02 E1 31-12-00-000				
	18-62-0200-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00				
	000000 FOB: Destination				
	Period of Performance: 02/01/2018 to 01/31/2019				
	Period of Periormance: 02/01/2016 to 01/31/2019	1			
	Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown	1			
	is the total amount):		1 1		
	Lo dio cocal amount,		}		
001	DETENTION SERVICE	80674	EA	74.54	6,013,439.
	The quantity for this CLIN has increased:	}			
	From: 71,717	1			
	By: 8,957	<u> </u>			
	To: 80,674				
				• •	
	The amount for this CLIN has increased:		1		
	From: \$5,345,785.18				
	By: \$667,654.78				
	To: \$6,013,439.96				
	Notwithstanding the period of performance				
	indicated above, the funding provided in this		1 1		
	modification is the amount presently available				
	for payment and allotted to this task order. The				
	service provider agrees to perform to the point				
	that does not exceed the total amount currently				
	allotted to the items currently funded under this				
	task order. The service provider is not				
	authorized to continue to work on those item(s)				
	beyond that point. The Government will not be				
	obligated to reimburse the service provider in			İ	
	excess of the amount allotted to those item(s)				
	for performance beyond the funding allotted.				
		1			
		1	1 1		